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Wettkampf-Nr. 211
400m Freistil Frauen Finale

Weltrekord 3:56.08 Summer McIntosh CAN 28.03.2023 Toronto
Europarekord 3:59.15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 4:03.21 Isabel Gose SC Magdeburg 25.07.2021 Tokyo

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

B-Finale
4:22.589 TENZER Leonie-Sarah Wasserfreunde Spandau 042005 + 0.68 729

50m: 30.01 100m: 1:02.75
32.74

150m: 1:36.30 200m: 2:09.95 250m: 2:43.78 300m: 3:17.68 350m: 3:51.38 400m: 4:22.58
33.55 33.65 33.83 33.90 33.70 31.20

4:23.1810 MÜLLER Selina SSG Leipzig2006 + 0.70 724
50m: 29.94 100m: 1:02.75

32.81
150m: 1:36.62 200m: 2:10.54 250m: 2:44.26 300m: 3:18.24 350m: 3:51.70 400m: 4:23.18

33.87 33.92 33.72 33.98 33.46 31.48

4:24.7411 GRAMMLICH Franziska USV TU Dresden2005 + 0.72 712
50m: 30.25 100m: 1:03.03

32.78
150m: 1:36.40 200m: 2:10.30 250m: 2:43.87 300m: 3:18.07 350m: 3:52.10 400m: 4:24.74

33.37 33.90 33.57 34.20 34.03 32.64

4:25.5212 RIEFSTAHL Yara-Fay SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.65 705
50m: 29.99 100m: 1:02.50

32.51
150m: 1:36.02 200m: 2:09.53 250m: 2:43.99 300m: 3:18.71 350m: 3:52.46 400m: 4:25.52

33.52 33.51 34.46 34.72 33.75 33.06

4:26.3313 SCHNEIDER Ida SV Schwäbisch Gmünd2005 + 0.78 699
50m: 30.43 100m: 1:03.19

32.76
150m: 1:36.96 200m: 2:11.08 250m: 2:45.45 300m: 3:19.40 350m: 3:53.37 400m: 4:26.33

33.77 34.12 34.37 33.95 33.97 32.96

4:26.3814 GRÄFIN VON BRÜHL Eva Dresdner SC 18982007 + 0.83 698
50m: 30.44 100m: 1:03.25

32.81
150m: 1:36.81 200m: 2:10.74 250m: 2:44.92 300m: 3:18.82 350m: 3:53.32 400m: 4:26.38

33.56 33.93 34.18 33.90 34.50 33.06

4:27.1015 KOLBECK Greta Marlene W98 Hannover2003 + 0.74 693
50m: 29.37 100m: 1:02.22

32.85
150m: 1:36.43 200m: 2:10.62 250m: 2:44.98 300m: 3:20.10 350m: 3:54.22 400m: 4:27.10

34.21 34.19 34.36 35.12 34.12 32.88

4:29.8216 HÖSEL Aliyah SC Chemnitz von 18922007 + 0.77 672
50m: 30.03 100m: 1:03.07

33.04
150m: 1:37.04 200m: 2:11.28 250m: 2:46.19 300m: 3:20.93 350m: 3:55.82 400m: 4:29.82

33.97 34.24 34.91 34.74 34.89 34.00
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